

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MEDIA CONTACTS:

Marcia Gomez
Blank Canvas Communications, LLC.
marcia@blankcanvascomm.com
305.397.9207

The Adrienne Arsht Center for the Performing Arts of Miami-Dade County and Pandora invite you to

Be Our Guest at

DISNEY PRINCESS – THE CONCERT

Saturday, November 12, 2022 at 7:30 p.m. Tickets: \$35, \$59, \$79 \$109 and VIP \$165* Ziff Ballet Opera House

Miami – October 11, 2022 – The Adrienne Arsht Center for the Performing Arts of Miami-Dade County (<u>@arshtcenter</u>) and Pandora are pleased to present <u>DISNEY PRINCESS – THE CONCERT</u> (<u>@disneyconcerts</u>) Saturday, on Nov. 12, 2022 at 7:30 p.m. in the Ziff Ballet Opera House as part of the Live at Knight series.

The 2022-2023 **LIVE AT KNIGHT** series is supported by BACARDÍ, Epic Hotel and Café Bustelo.

Tickets to **DISNEY PRINCESS – THE CONCERT** are \$35, \$59, \$79, \$109 and VIP \$165* and may be purchased at Adrienne Arsht Center box office by calling (305) 949-6722, or online at arshtcenter.org.

For generations, Disney's princesses have enchanted us with their courage and kindness. Their music has been the soundtrack to our lives. Now, for the first time in forever, that beloved music will be celebrated in **DISNEY PRINCESS – THE CONCERT**. Be our guest as Broadway's Belle, Jasmine, Nala and Anastasia celebrate all the Disney princesses in an unforgettable evening of story, animation and song!

Drama Desk nominee **Christy Altomare** (original Anastasia, Mamma Mia!), Broadway.com Audience Award nominee **Isabelle McCalla** (Princess Jasmine in Aladdin, The Prom), Disney Channel star **Anneliese van der Pol** (Belle in Beauty and the Beast and Chelsea Daniels on That's So Raven/Raven's Home) and BroadwayWorld Award winner **Syndee Winters** (Nala in The Lion King, Hamilton) combine forces in this concert of a lifetime, joined by their magical music director, **Benjamin Rauhala** (Fiddler on the Roof), and enchanting prince, **Adam J. Levy** (Moulin Rouge).

Adrienne Arsht Center

Every fans dream will come true as these acclaimed Broadway stars sing favorite Disney princess songs, and share their exclusive, hilarious and heartfelt behind-the-scenes stories. We invite you to become part of our world. Guests are encouraged to wear their best royal attire and get ready for an unforgettable evening at **DISNEY PRINCESS – THE CONCERT**, presented by Pandora Jewelry.

DISNEY PRINCESS - THE CONCERT is recommended for a general audience. As an advisory to adults who might bring young people, Disney recommends this show for ages 6 and up. All persons entering the theater, regardless of age, must have a ticket. The show runs approximately two hours with intermission.

The **DISNEY PRINCESS** - THE CONCERT VIP ticket includes:

- One premium reserved seat in the first 10 rows
- Priority access to merchandise shopping
- A royal merchandise pack of a limited edition Disney Princess The Concert fanny pack, exclusive VIP light up wand, Disney Princess - The Concert sleep mask, DISNEY PRINCESS - THE CONCERT sticker set and an official DISNEY PRINCESS - THE CONCERT VIP laminate

Cast subject to change.



To download high-resolution versions of the photo above, click here.

@ArshtCenter

#ArshtCenter

*All programs, artists, ticket prices, availability, dates and times are subject to change without notice. Visit arshtcenter.org for up-to-date information.

The Adrienne Arsht Center for the Performing Arts of Miami-Dade County is made possible by the public support of the Miami-Dade County Mayor and the Board of County Commissioners, the Miami-Dade County Department of Cultural Affairs and the Cultural Affairs Council, the Miami-Dade County Tourist Development Council and the City of Miami Omni Community Redevelopment Agency, as well as the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of Arts and Culture and the Florida Council on Arts and Culture. The Adrienne Arsht Center also receives generous support from individuals, corporations and local, state and national foundations.



###

AboutUs

Set in the heart of downtown Miami, the Adrienne Arsht Center for the Performing Arts of Miami-Dade County is committed to welcoming and connecting ALL people to the arts, to the Arsht Center and to each other. Our stages are alive year-round with artists from around the world, innovative programming from our resident companies and local arts partners, free community events that reflect Miami's unique identity and arts education experiences for thousands of Miami children each year.

Since opening in 2006, the Arsht Center, a 501C3 non-profit organization, has been recognized as a catalyst for billions of dollars in new development in the downtown area, a leader in programming that mirrors South Florida's diversity, a host venue for historic events and Miami's hub for arts education.

Each year, we serve more than 60,000 young learners and offer more than 100 culturally diverse and inclusive education programs — many enhanced by the Arsht Center's relationship with Miami-Dade County Public Schools, local teaching artists and Miami-based arts organizations.

The Arsht Center is also a home stage for three resident companies — Florida Grand Opera, Miami City Ballet and New World Symphony — and a launch pad for local artists to make their mark on the international stage. Our 300+ events each year include the Center's Signature Series of classical, jazz, Broadway, local theater and much more. We present a robust series of touring Broadway musicals direct from New York, the largest jazz series in South Florida, a major annual Flamenco Festival and an award-winning Miami-based theater program. In addition, our Family Fest, Free Gospel Sundays, CommuniTEA LGBTQ+ celebration and Heritage Fest are among dozens of free events that bring together people from all corners of our community. For more information, visit arshtcenter.org.

About Disney Concerts

Disney Concerts is the concert production and licensing division of Disney Music Group, the music arm of The Walt Disney Company. Disney Concerts produces concerts and tours, and licenses Disney music and visual content to symphony orchestras and presenters on a worldwide basis. Disney Concerts' concert packages include a variety of formats, such as "live to picture" film concerts and themed instrumental and vocal compilation concerts, and range from instrumental-only symphonic performances to multimedia productions featuring live vocalists and choir. Current titles include the Star Wars Film Concert Series (Episodes IV-VIII), Toy Story, Aladdin, The Muppet Christmas Carol, Disney Princess - The Concert, Coco, The Lion King, Up and The Nightmare Before Christmas, which in 2019 accounted for over 900 performances in many of the world's top concert venues.

https://www.instagram.com/disneyconcerts/ https://www.facebook.com/disneyconcerts/ https://twitter.com/disneyconcerts/

About Pandora

Pandora designs, manufactures, and markets hand-finished jewelry made from high-quality materials at affordable prices. Pandora jewelry is sold in more than 100 countries through 7,400 points of sale, including more than 2,700 concept stores. Headquartered in Copenhagen, Denmark, Pandora employs 28,000 people worldwide and crafts its jewelry at two LEED certified facilities in Thailand using mainly recycled silver and gold. The company plans to be carbon



neutral by 2025 and has joined the Science Based Targets initiative to reduce emissions across its full value chain. Pandora is listed on the Nasdaq Copenhagen stock exchange and generated sales of DKK 21.9 billion (EUR 2.9 billion) in 2019.